
Club portunities at Windom

Go from this to this!

Windom offers tons of clubs - open to all students!
There are many benefits to having your child join a club – including but not limited

to the following:
o Self-esteem + confidence improves
o Learn new ideas
o Meet other students they may not typically see throughout their day
o Time management skills
o Communication skills
o Your child may tap into new talents + interests they may not have experienced before
o Social development skills
o Sense of feeling part of a larger community
o ….and so much more!

Windom Clubs include:

Art Club Lego Club

Book Friends Club Pep Club

Chess Club Rise & Shine Yoga

Coding Club Science Club

Gr 3 Girls + Boys Club Study Buddies (homework club)

Girls + Boys Intramurals

Health Club

Library Club

Math Club JOIN TODAY!



For more information on a specific Windom Club, please contact the supervisor below

for details!

(start/end times, days offered, AM or PM club, content, age range, etc.)

CLUB: ADVISOR: CONTACT EMAIL:

Art Club Mr. Bond pbond@opschools.org
Book Friends Club Mrs. Schmidt sschmidt@opschools.org
Chess Club Mr. Waack jwaack@opschools.org
Coding Club Mr. Wert dwert@opschools.org
Gr 3 Girls Club Mrs. Hanlon ahanlong@opschools.org
Gr 3 Boys Club Mr. Dovey edovey@opschools.org
Girls Intramurals Mrs. Lewandowski wlewandowski@opschools.org
Boys Intramurals Mr. VanRemmen jvanremmen@opschools.org

Mr. Izydorczak dizydorczak@opschools.org

Health Club Miss Hausberger chausberger@opschools.org

Mrs. Schermerhorn bschermerhorn@opschools.org

Library Club Mr. Clark jclark@opschools.org
Math Club Mrs. Axelson jaxelson@opschools.org

Mrs. McEwen emcewen@opschools.org

Lego Club (tech) Mr. Wert dwert@opschools.org
Pep Club Mrs. Chadwell achadwell@opschools.org

Mrs. Stifter jstifter@opschools.org

Rise & Shine Yoga Mrs. Hutschenreuter khutschenreuter@opschools.org

Mrs. Mydzian jmydzian@opschools.org

Science Club Mrs. Batchen sbatchen@opschools.org
Study Buddies Mrs. Krone nkrone@opschools.org

(study skills) Mrs. Novak anovak@opschools.org

mailto:pbond@opschools.org
mailto:sschmidt@opschools.org
mailto:jwaack@opschools.org
mailto:dwert@opschools.org
mailto:ahanlong@opschools.org
mailto:edovey@opschools.org
mailto:wlewandowski@opschools.org
mailto:jvanremmen@opschools.org
mailto:dizydorczak@opschools.org
mailto:chausberger@opschools.org
mailto:bschermerhorn@opschools.org
mailto:jclark@opschools.org
mailto:jaxelson@opschools.org
mailto:emcewen@opschools.org
mailto:dwert@opschools.org
mailto:achadwell@opschools.org
mailto:jstifter@opschools.org
mailto:khutschenreuter@opschools.org
mailto:jmydzian@opschools.org
mailto:sbatchen@opschools.org
mailto:nkrone@opschools.org
mailto:anovak@opschools.org

